Releases - May 05, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

278245
222728
277227
267073
174053
283664
190228
285473
234937
257518
289843
269370
286478
280778
266013
276056
254093
245080

Barrow
Jackson
Campbell
Williams
Hopper
Horton
Carpenter
Vanderpool
Colvin
Stokes
Spires
Hall

Brock
Grubbs
Slayton
Book
Lamb
Clark

Lee
Austin
Seth
Clifford
Dawon
Melanie
Raymond
Bennie
Kenneth
Christopher
Justin
Jack
Johnnie
Genesia
Shawn
Mason
Vincent
Bryan

W

Cc

Fields

R

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Kentucky State Reformatory

Hopkins County Jail
Jackson County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex

Pike County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Meade County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Rowan County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Pike County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Henderson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



