DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
278245	Barrow	Lee	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222728	Jackson	Austin		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277227	Campbell	Seth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267073	Williams	Clifford	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174053	Hopper	Dawon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
283664	Horton	Melanie	Fields	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190228	Carpenter	Raymond		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285473	Vanderpool	Bennie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234937	Colvin	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257518	Stokes	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289843	Spires	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269370	Hall	Jack		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286478	Brock	Johnnie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
	Grubbs	Genesia		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266013	Slayton	Shawn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276056	Book	Mason	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254093	Lamb	Vincent		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245080	Clark	Bryan		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)